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TRIESTINA NUOTO

E'_ Samer&Co. shipping

10° TROFEO GIOVANI SPERANZE
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Rana
Trieste, Domenica 01/02/2026 - 10:22

Cron: A-Basev.: 25

PELLEGRINI SIMONE
MANCUSI FERDINANDO
CANTELLI CHRISTIAN
AlZZA LEONARDO
MUCAJ BRAIAN

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 7 BRUNELLO ALESSANDRO
2 1 3 VOICU ALEXANDRU
3 1 8 IARIA STEFANO
4 1 5 STELLA ANDREA
5 1 2 CORDENONS RICCARDO
6 2 0 TOLOMIO LORENZO
7 1 6 ZARDO FRANCESCO
8 4 6 IANNONE GIUSEPPE
9 4 4 DEL CAMPO NICOLA
100 2 3 DELBELLO RICCARDO
11 3 5 BRAINI FEDERICO
12 2 2 COSTANZO ALESSANDRO
13 2 4 FABBRO DAMIANO
14 2 9 PESSOT KEVIN
15 4 2 XU YIZHENG
16 2 6 FLORIO GUGLIELMO
17 2 1 BELLUCCIGIULIO
18 2 7 KUVATOV VICTOR
19 2 8 TORNIELLI ALESSANDRO
20 3 4 MARSON ELY
21 1 1 ORTOLAN NICOLA
22 3 6 JARCITAN
23 3 7 VASCOTTO YANNICK
24 3 8 SCUDIERO FRANCESCO
25 3 3 TENZE LORENZO
26 1 0 GOLINFRANCESCO
27 3 2 SOSSIALESSANDRO
28 4 3 DISCIALE' ALEX
29 3 1 DORE SAMUELE

1 4
2 5
1 9
4 5
3 0
3 9
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Serie

Anno

2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016

Societa

US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD
RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
ARCA TEAM ASD

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI

SAN VITO NUOTO

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD
SAN VITO NUOTO

CUS UDINE ASD

ARCA TEAM ASD

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
ARCA TEAM ASD

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
SAN VITO NUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
GORIZIA NUOTO ASD
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
CUS UDINE ASD
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE SSD
US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD
SAN VITO NUOTO

SAN VITO NUOTO

RN ADRIA MONFALCONE
ARCA TEAM ASD

US TRIESTINA NUOTO SSD
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N
natatoria

Esordienti B M

Tempo Pti

00:44.94
00:46.92
00:47.32
00:47.61
00:47.76
00:48.08
00:48.15
00:49.31
00:49.61
00:49.99
00:50.19
00:50.25
00:50.43
00:51.12
00:51.14
00:51.29
00:51.63
00:51.90
00:52.39
00:53.73
00:53.76
00:54.15
00:56.10
00:56.32
00:57.56
00:58.25
00:59.30
01:01.07
01:02.58
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
SQU
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9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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